

## I'm Mike Norris and I'm here to serve you!

## New York State Assembly • Albany, NY 12248

PRSRT STD. US Postage PAID Albany, NY Permit No. 75

Dear Neighbor:

As your state Assemblyman, I would first like to say **thank you for the opportunity** to serve and represent you. It is my honor to work on your behalf every day.

Please know that I am here to assist you with any state issues or concerns you may have, as well as to help recognize and celebrate the accomplishments of our neighbors and communities as we fight to:

- Rebuild our regional economy;
- Create career paths and well-paying jobs;
- Reform state government and reduce the cost on taxpayers;
- Stop Albany from taxing away our paychecks;
- Stop New York City from stealing our power proceeds;
- Promote local tourism, agriculture and community organizations; and
- Bring ridesharing to Western New York.

Please feel free to contact me anytime at (716) 839-4691 or email: norrism@nyassembly.gov.

Working for you, Richael & Nonio



## Mike Norris

member of assembly 144th district

8180 Main Street Clarence, New York 14221 716-839-4691

norrism@nyassembly.gov



Email Mike Norris to sign up for his **e-newsletter**!

norrism@nyassembly.gov